



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 592/2021 & I.A. 14868-69/2021, I.A. 13665-66/2022 & I.A. 9367/2023

MS. SHEFALI KOUL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Naman Joshi, Ms. Ritika Vohra
and Ms. Amber Ticboo, Advocates

versus

MOHD RAFIQ MIR & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Vishnu Kant, Advocate (through
VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

04.09.2024

1. It is already 4.25 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 09.10.2024.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

SEPTEMBER 4, 2024

'rs'